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Q1 - Are you a full time or adjunct instructor?

Full time

Adjunct
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# Field Count
1 Full time 43.40% 23
2 Adjunct 56.60% 30
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Q3 - A. For the Adjunct At-Large Election (contested; part-time faculty only): Biographies of ...

Andrew Wesley

JoAnne
Srtrickland
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Choice
# Fiel
ield Count
1 Andrew Wesley 62.07% 18
2 JoAnne Srtrickland 37.93% 1
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Q4 - B. For the Ratification of Proposed Changes to the Constitution of the Academic Senat...

Full time

Yes

M Proposed Amendment to Il. F. Senate Membership:

M Proposed Amendment to Il.I. Senate Subcommittees

M Proposed amendment to Section IV: Voting Rights for Senate Elections
I Proposed amendment to lII.1: Officers
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Adjunct



Yes

M Proposed Amendment to Il. F. Senate Membership:

M Proposed Amendment to Il.l. Senate Subcommittees

B Proposed amendment to Section IV: Voting Rights for Senate Elections
M Proposed amendment to I1.1: Officers

No
0 5 10 15 20 25 30
# Field Yes No Total
1 Proposed Amendment to Il. F. Senate Membership: 96.43% b4 3.57% 2 56
2  Proposed Amendment to Il.I. Senate Subcommittees 96.43% b4 3.67% 2 56
3 Proposed amendment to Section IV: Voting Rights for Senate Elections 88.89% 48 1.1% 6 54
4 Proposed amendment to Ill.1: Officers 90.91% 50 9.09% b5 55
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